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CONCURSANTE/PILOTO/
COPILOTO

ESTRADENSE
JACOBO SENIN PEREIRA

ESCUDERIA TABOADELA
PABLO REY PEREZ

MAKI SPORT
ALEXIS VIHTEZ LOSADA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JORGE PEREZ ALONSO

CONGOSTRA TEAM SANXENXO
JESUS POMBO VARELA

LUNTRA
JAVIER CARBALLO FERNANDEZ

+TALLER COMPETICION
JESUS LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

CELANOVAMOTOR
MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ALFONSO VENTIN GIL

SENRA SPORT
MANUEL SENRA CAAMANO

CELANOVA MOTOR
ABRAHAN VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ

CELANOVA MOTOR
BERNARDINO LORENZO CID

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JHONATAN ALVAREZ ROSENDO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
BENIGNO PORTO PAZOS

SENRA SPORT
RUBEN BLANCO PERERA

CELANOVA MOTOR
ANGEL FREIRE FERNANDEZ

TALARINO
JOAO VASQUES

ESTRADENSE
ROBERTO BARRERO FUENTES

VIDUEDO
JESUS VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ

CARRACEDO COMPETECION
JUAN JOSE COUCEIRO ESCUDERO

MAKI SPORT
JACOBO ANDUJAR MOURE

ESCUDERIA TABOADA
BRAIS RIGUEIRA MONTES

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ISMAEL MARTIN MARTINEZ CONDE

MAS TALLER COMPETICION
MATEO GARCIA GUERRA

BUXA MOTOR POIO
JOSE ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

TABOADELA

SIMON MARTINEZ SALDANA
PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM .
MIGUEL ANGEL ALONSO GARCIA

SAN PAIO
XIAN PRADO SILVA

VEHICULO

NOVA
PROTO NPO1

NORMA
M20F

FORMULA
CELTIC-DICODE FA2

PORSCHE
991 GT3 CUP 2015

TATUUS
FR/2.0/13

PORSCHE
GT3 RS CUP

FORWIN
RS23

FORMULA
OUTEDA MK4

YACAR
CROSSCAR

PEUGEOT
308 TCR

YACAR
CROSS

FORMULA
SMB X21

BMW
3351

LABASE
SX01

MITJET
SUPERTURISMO

CITROEN
AXSCC

BMW
E36

SEAT
124

NISSAN
350Z

RENAULT
5 GT TURBO

CITROEN
AXSCC

RENAULT
CLIO WILLIAMS

BMW
3000TI

LABASE
SX01

YACAR
CROSS

SEAT
LEON SUPERCOPA
MK1

MITSUBISHI
LANCEREVO V

FORMULA
OUTEDA MK4

CL
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CAR. 1

1:58.838

2:07.267

2:08.524

2:18.705

2:24.329

2:17.135

2:44.008

2:23.872

2:27.275

2:27.829

2:29.164

2:30.264

2:28.333

2:29.187

2:31.484

2:32.448

2:33.746

2:36.254

2:38.530

2:38.060

2:40.082

2:41.434

2:45.973

2:45.894

CAR. 2

1:57.255

2:04.971

2:06.663

2:15.608

2:15.608

2:16.356

2:17.599

2:22.675

2:22.701

2:24.308

2:25.324

2:27.352

2:27.921

2:28.663

2:31.394

2:32.217

2:32.420

2:55.216

2:34.628

2:35.031

2:35.639

2:35.689

2:36.474

2:38.808

2:40.036

2:41.558

2:41.578

TEMPO

1:57.255

2:04.971

2:06.663

2:15.608

2:15.608

2:16.356

2:17.599

2:22.675

2:22.701

2:24.308

2:25.324

2:27.352

2:27.921

2:28.333

2:29.187

2:31.394

2:32.217

2:32.420

2:33.746

2:34.628

2:35.031

2:35.639

2:35.689

2:36.474

2:38.808

2:40.036

2:41.558

2:41.578

DIF 1°/
ANT

+0.000
+0.000

+7.716
+7.716

+9.408
+1.692

+18.353
+8.945

+18.353
+0.000

+19.101
+0.748

+20.344
+1.243

+25.420
+5.076

+25.446
+0.026

+27.053
+1.607

+28.069
+1.016

+30.097
+2.028

+30.666
+0.569

+31.078
+0.412

+31.932
+0.854

+34.139
+2.207

+34.962
+0.823

+35.165
+0.203

+36.491
+1.326

+37.373
+0.882

+37.776
+0.403

+38.384
+0.608

+38.434
+0.050

+39.219
+0.785

+41.553
+2.334

+42.781
+1.228
+44.303
+1.522

+44.323
+0.020
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CONCURSANTE/PILOTO/
COPILOTO

O CONVENTO MOTORSPORT
MANUEL LOPEZ LOPEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
KEVIN CID FONDEVILA

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
RICARDO LIGERO VALLADEROS

ESCUDERIA TABOADA
FERNANDO VARELA COSTOYA

CONGOSTRA TEAM SANXENXO
SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ COSTAS

TABOADA
MIGUEL RATON SOENGAS

ESTRADENSE
JUAN JOSE RECIMIL TABOADA

VALDEORRAS
MARIA ABALDE LARINO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JUAN CARLOS LAGE CORREDORIA

AGE MOTORSPORT
DAVID RODRIGUEZ SANDOVAL

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
PABLO CASTRO ACUNA

OURENSE
ANTONIO MOSQUERA SUAREZ

OURENSE .
HECTOR MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ

SAN PAIO
SAMUEL PEREZ CALVINO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ANGEL JESUS ROSENDO ACURA

BARBADAS
ANTONIO CID ALVAREZ

TABOADELA
RUBEN CAEIRO FERNANDEZ

TALARINO
PABLO MARTINEZ CASAS

AUTOMOBIL CLUBE TALARINO .
MARCELINO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ

BARBADAS
JUAN CARLOS VILLANUEVA
FERNANDEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ISRAEL LAMAS DIOS

TOTAL: 50

As 20:15h do 25 Maio 2024
O Director de Carrera

D. Alfonso Viana Mejuto (DC-1689-GA-AUT)

) CL NON
VEHICULO GR CARROZADOS
FORD 5/4
SIERRA COSWORTH
PEUGEOT 1/

106 5C
BMW 6/4
M3 E36
SEAT 7/4
LEON SUPERCOPA
MK2
SEMOG 6/9 14°
TROFEU
CITROEN 2/
SAXO VTS 16V 5C
YACAR 719 15°
CARCROSS
TOYOTA 1/6
STARLET
PEUGEOT 1/
206 5B
BMW 2/
E36 5A
OPEL 3/
CORSAB 5C
CITROEN 4/
AXGTI 5C
SUZUKI 2/
SWIFT SPORT 1.3 N3 5B
CITROEN 5/
c2 5C
PEUGEOT 6/
205 GTX 1.6 16V 5C
RENAULT 71
CLIO 16V 5C
RENAULT 8/
CLIO 16V 5C
PEUGEOT 3/
206 5B
PEUGEOT 9/
206 XS 5C
PEUGEOT 4/
206 RC 5B
FORD 6/3
SIERRA COSWORTH
FORD 2/6
FIESTA MK1
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CARROZADOS
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32°

33°

34°

35°

35

CAR. 1

2:44.126

2:43.006

2:44.228

2:50.447

2:46.696

2:48.419

2:50.066

2:48.313

2:52.103

2:52.995

2:55.323

2:58.626

2:58.755

3:02.660

3:01.525

3:01.961

3:07.521

3:14.012

CAR. 2

2:42.339

2:42.353

2:42.377

2:45.506

2:45.562

2:46.944

2:47.233

2:51.479

2:50.257

2:50.858

2:51.560

2:52.231

2:53.127

2:55.615

2:55.931

2:55.987

2:58.631

2:59.751

2:59.983

3:02.888

3:06.673

3:12.282

TEMPO

2:42.339

2:42.353

2:42.377

2:45.506

2:45.562

2:46.944

2:47.233

2:48.313

2:50.257

2:50.858

2:51.560

2:52.231

2:53.127

2:55.615

2:55.931

2:55.987

2:58.631

2:59.751

2:59.983

3:01.961

3:06.673

3:12.282

DIF 1°/
ANT

+45.084
+0.761

+45.098
+0.014

+45.122
+0.024

+48.251
+3.129

+48.307
+0.056

+49.689
+1.382

+49.978
+0.289

+51.058
+1.080

+53.002
+1.944

+53.603
+0.601

+54.305
+0.702

+54.976
+0.671

+55.872
+0.896

+58.360
+2.488

+58.676
+0.316

+58.732
+0.056

+1:01.376
+2.644

+1:02.496
+1.120

+1:02.728
+0.232

+1:04.706
+1.978

+1:09.418
+4.712

+1:15.027
+5.609



